Finalists

Cook's Name
Demetrio
Enrique
Pedro

Jaime

Saul

Brian

Semi-Finalists

Cook's Name
Mario
Demetrio
Enrique
Pedro
Misael
Hugo
Jose
Jaime
Felicitas
Saul
Alan
Brian

Restaurant #
3295
3364
3370
5945
6006
6125

Restaurant #
3228
3295
3364
3370
3434
3547
5615
5945
6003
6006
6110
6125

GRILL MASTER CHALLENGE

2017

Location
Hollywood
Los Angeles
Santa Ana
Van Nuys
Rialto
Houston

Location
Buena Park
Hollywood
Los Angeles
Santa Ana
Lancaster
Lakewood
San Fernando
Van Nuys
Las Vegas
Rialto
Menifee
Houston



Area Level Competition

Cook's Name Restaurant # Location

Mario 3228 Buena Park
Lorenzo 3294 Norwalk
Demetrio 3295 Los Angeles
Manuel 3301 Los Angeles
Alberto 3303 Pico Rivera
Ricardo 3324 Anaheim

Angel 3328 San Diego
Frank 3328 San Diego
Ruben 3359 Rowland Heights
Enrique 3364 Los Angeles
Jose 3370 Santa Ana
Pedro 3370 Santa Ana
Carlos 3409 Venice

Haniel 3430 National City
Misael 3434 Lancaster
Cesar 3437 Covina

Adrian 3463 McAllen
Gerardo 3463 McAllen

Carlos 3472 Richmond

Felix 3476 Bakersfield
Raynaldo 3481 Concord

Hugo 3506 Colton

Jesus 3520 Citrus Heights
Jose 3520 Citrus Heights
Billigari 3537 Santa Monica
Carlos 3541 Culver City
Alejandro 3545 Long Beach
Hugo 3547 Lakewood
Jorge 3549 Fountain Valley
Miguel 3613 San Bernardino
Juan 3675 Simi Valley
Daniel 3725 San Diego
Benito 3727 Pittsburg
Everardo 3734 Thousand Oaks
Geremia 3740 Upland

Rene 3744 El Segundo
Oscar 3758 Phoenix

Irma 3762 Phoenix



Cook's Name Restaurant # Location

Juan 3772 Brownsville
Ronald 3795 Wildomar

Joel 3811 Bishop

Fernando 3815 Tustin

Jesus 3816 Tucson

Maria 5327 Santa Ana

Juan 5399 Huntington Beach
Brandon 5400 Anaheim

Manuel 5400 Anaheim

Jairon 5451 Cudahy
Raymond 5487 Hacienda Heights
Jaime 5509 La Canada
Spencer 5587 Riverside
Godinez 5615 San Fernando
Jose 5615 San Fernando
Carlos 5620 Yorba Linda
Isaias 5636 Fontana

Cesar 5654 Rancho Palos Verdes
Anthony 5861 Sherman Oaks
Cutberto 5905 Manhattan Beach
Marvin 5907 Inglewood
Guadalupe 5915 North Hills

Javier 5917 Alhambra

Steven 5918 Monterey Park
Maynor 5919 Los Angeles
Jesus 5929 Los Angeles
Byron 5934 Encino

Alberto 5935 Aliso Viejo

Luis 5935 Aliso Viejo
Anthony 5937 Fresno

Jaime 5945 Van Nuys

Evelia 5951 Fresno

Norvin 5951 Fresno

Edgar 5974 Las Vegas

Juan 5974 Las Vegas

Alma 5985 Las Vegas

Edgar 5990 Las Vegas
Felicitas 6003 Las Vegas

Hector 6005 Sun Valley

Saul 6006 Rialto

Mariela 6014 Lake Elsinore



Cook's Name Restaurant # Location

Juan 6019 Las Vegas

Eder 6023 Moreno Valley
Antonio 6026 Rancho Cucamonga
Raul 6027 Castaic

Joseph 6042 Henderson

Saul 6096 Fullerton

Ricardo 6100 Las Vegas

Jaime 6105 Las Vegas

Steven 6106 Elk Grove

Alan 6110 Menifee

Emmanuel 6113 Copperfield

Larry 6113 Copperfield

Pedro 6113 Copperfield

Taylor 6114 Humble

Brian 6128 Tracy

Gerardo 6142 Dallas

Yannick 6142 Dallas

David 6144 Petaluma

Gilbert 6148 League City

Gary 6149 North Richland Hills
Jose 6149 North Richland Hills
Gerardo 6159 Fort Worth

Katherine 6159 Fort Worth



